
 

June 2015 TREASURER’S REPORT

Donation Recipients for this Period Include: 
 Siberian Husky Emergency Life Line - Emergency Medical Grant  $420 
 Willow Dog Mushers Association - Catastrophe relief   $2,000 

Donors for this Period Include: 
 Central North Carolina Siberian Husky Club 
 Siberian Husky Club of America 
 Mary Groth 
 Helen Hamilton 
Donations Made Specifically for the Willow Dog Mushers Association 
 Shira Lee Barkon & Mark Shveima 

Total Funds Available $39,417.43

Balance by Class
General Fund
Education Fund
Health Fund
Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA Illustrated Standard
Specified Donations

$9,419.56
$2,908.32

$64.36
$6,133.43

$715.00
$6,985.40

$13,043.86
$147.50

Interest Earned
Period
YTD

$.62
$3.74

Funds/Donations Received
Period
YTD

$1,400.00
$3,560.37

Funds Distributed
Period 
YTD

$2,420.00
$7,919.00

Expenses
Period 
YTD

$0.0
$0.0

Please note all individual donations received and specified for the Willow Fire victims 
will be sent at one time to WDMA at the end of July.


