

## Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

## TREASURER'S REPORT

June 2015

Total Funds Available	\$39,417.43
Balance by Class  General Fund Education Fund Health Fund Rescue Fund Humanitarian Fund Margaret A. Kohler Trust SHCA Illustrated Standard Specified Donations	\$9,419.56 \$2,908.32 \$64.36 \$6,133.43 \$715.00 \$6,985.40 \$13,043.86 \$147.50
Interest Earned Period YTD	\$.62 \$3.74
Funds/Donations Received Period YTD	\$1,400.00 \$3,560.37
Funds Distributed Period YTD	\$2,420.00 \$7,919.00
Expenses Period YTD	\$0.0 \$0.0

## **Donors for this Period Include:**

Central North Carolina Siberian Husky Club Siberian Husky Club of America Mary Groth Helen Hamilton

Donations Made Specifically for the Willow Dog Mushers Association Shira Lee Barkon & Mark Shveima

## **Donation Recipients for this Period Include:**

Siberian Husky Emergency Life Line - Emergency Medical Grant \$420 Willow Dog Mushers Association - Catastrophe relief \$2,000

Please note all individual donations received and specified for the Willow Fire victims will be sent at one time to WDMA at the end of July.